Position

Assistant Superintendent

Educational Services

21St Century Learng
Coordinator

Teacher on Special Assignment
- Common Core Professional

Development

Teacher on Special Assignment
- Multi Tiered Systems of

Support

Assistant Superintendent's

Secretary

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Department

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$182,205

$133,016

$112,120

$93,412

$79,889

$56,275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,991

$30,806

$29,942

$27,782

$28,052

$22,888



