Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent Educational Services		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$182,205	\$44,991
21St Century Learng Coordinator		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$133,016	\$30,806
Teacher on Special Assignment - Common Core Professional Development		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$112,120	\$29,942
Teacher on Special Assignment - Multi Tiered Systems of Support		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$93,412	\$27,782
Assistant Superintendent's Secretary		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$79,889	\$28,052
Executive Assistant		Lawndale Elementary	Educational Services	\$56,275	\$22,888